
Hallenspielplan  Gymnasiumshalle Neu Wulmstorf  ( 21629-2 )
Ernst-Moritz-Arndt-Str.
21629   Neu Wulmstorf

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 28.09.2025 09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

SG Stelle/Hittfeld 1

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 2

TuS Reppenstedt 2

SG Maschen/Lüneburg 4

TuS Reppenstedt 2

SG Maschen/Lüneburg 4

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 2

SG Stelle/Hittfeld 1

2:6

6:2

7:1

2:6

So. 23.11.2025 09:30

10:00

11:30

12:00

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

SG Maschen/Lüneburg 3

SG Brietling…/Adendorf 3

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

Todtglüsinger SV 1

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

Todtglüsinger SV 1

SG Brietling…/Adendorf 3

SG Maschen/Lüneburg 3

4:4

3:5

4:4

2:6

Sa. 13.12.2025 09:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

Jugend
U13/15
Neu

Jugend
U13/15
Neu

Jugend
U13/15
Neu

Jugend
U13/15
Neu

SG Brietling…dendorf 2 3

SG Brietling…dendorf 1 2

SG Brietling…dendorf 2 3

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

SG Gellersen/Stelle 2

SG Brietling…dendorf 1 2

SG Gellersen/Stelle 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.01.2026 09:30

09:30

11:00

11:00

Jugend
U13/15
Neu

Jugend
U13/15
Neu

Jugend
U13/15
Neu

Jugend
U13/15
Neu

SG Gellersen/Stelle 2

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

Blau Weiss Buchholz 1 2

Blau Weiss Buchholz 2 3

Blau Weiss Buchholz 1 2

Blau Weiss Buchholz 2 3

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

SG Gellersen/Stelle 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.03.2026 10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

Bezirksklasse

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

Blau-Weiss Buchholz 3

Blau-Weiss Buchholz 3

VfL Jesteburg 1

VfL Jesteburg 1

Todtglüsinger SV 1

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 1

Todtglüsinger SV 1

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.03.2026 09:30

09:30

11:30

11:30

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

Kreisliga

TuS Reppenstedt 2

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 2

TVV Neu Wulmstorf 2

MTV Luhdorf/Roydorf 1

TuS Nenndorf 1

MTV Luhdorf/Roydorf 1

TuS Nenndorf 1

TuS Reppenstedt 2

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


